

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND CARE QUALIFICATION FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL DELIVERY MODE (qual) **COSTS** CHC30121 **TRAINEESHIP FUNDED* PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES** \$0 (as per fee free traineeship **Certificate III in Early Duration** initiative) PAGE AT END OF 18 Months** **Childhood Education EXISTING WORKER DOCUMENT** and Care \$3.500 **FUNDED* CLASSROOM OR CLASSROOM** WORKPLACE \$1,600 (1st qualification fee) **WORK EXPERIENCE COSTS** \$1,930 (2nd qualification fee) \$240 (concession) PANTS, SUN SAFE SHIRT & HAT, FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) **NON-FUNDED SNEAKERS** \$3,500 approx. \$100 TRAVEL COSTS **RECOGNITION** \$1,800 approx. \$200 **PATHWAY** (concession) + \$450 per unit if gap training **STATIONERY** is required approx. \$10 **FUNDED* TRAINEESHIP** CHC50121 \$0 (as per fee free traineeship **Diploma of Early Duration** initiative) 24 Months** Childhood Education **EXISTING WORKER** and Care \$6,000™ **PLEASE CHECK** FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) **NON-FUNDED OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF** \$6,000™ **DOCUMENT RECOGNITION** \$3,200[™] **PATHWAY** + \$450 per unit if gap training is required



BUSINESS SERVICES				
QUALIFICATION	DELIVERY MODE	FEE SCHEDULE	INCIDENTAL COSTS	
BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills	TRAINEESHIP Duration - 12 Months**	FUNDED* \$0 (as per fee free traineeship initiative) EXSTING WORKER \$1,800		
	CLASSROOM OR WORKPLACE	\$880 (1st qualification fee) \$1,050 (2nd qualification fee) \$160 (concession)	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT	
	FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS)	NON-FUNDED \$1,800		
BSB30120 Certificate III in Business	TRAINEESHIP Duration - 12 Months**	FUNDED* \$0 (as per fee free traineeship initiative) EXISTING WORKER \$2,500	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT	
	CLASSROOM OR WORKPLACE	FUNDED* \$1,320 (1st qualification fee) \$1,580 (2nd qualification fee) \$240 (concession)	CLASSROOM WORK EXPERIENCE COSTS BUSINESS ATTIRE approx. \$100	
	FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS)	NON-FUNDED \$2,500	TRAVEL COSTS approx. \$100 (concession)	
	RECOGNITION PATHWAY	\$1,500 + \$350 per unit if gap training is required		

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process) https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au



BUSINESS SERVICES				
QUALIFICATION	DELIVERY MODE	ELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE		
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business	TRAINEESHIP Duration - 18 Months** RECOGNITION PATHWAY	FUNDED* \$0 (as per fee free traineeship initiative) EXISTING WORKER \$3,500 \$1,800 + \$350 per unit if gap training	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT	
	FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS)	is required NON-FUNDED \$3,500		



WAREHOUSING OPERATIONS **QUALIFICATION DELIVERY MODE FEE SCHEDULE INCIDENTAL COSTS FUNDED* TRAINEESHIP PLEASE CHECK OTHER** TLI30321 **CHARGES PAGE AT** \$0 (as per fee free traineeship **Duration** -Certificate III in initiative) **END OF DOCUMENT** 12 Months** **Supply Chain EXISTING WORKER Operations** \$3,000 **CLASSROOM WORK EXPERIENCE COSTS E.G. STEEL CAP BOOTS CLASSROOM OR FUNDED*** \$1,480 (1st qualification fee) **WORKPLACE** approx. \$50 \$1,780 (2nd qualification fee) TRAVEL COSTS \$240 (concession) approx. \$100 (concession) FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) **NON-FUNDED** \$3,000 **RECOGNITION** \$1,500 **PATHWAY** + \$350 per unit if gap training is required



RETAIL SERVICES				
QUALIFICATION	DELIVERY MODE	FEE SCHEDULE	INCIDENTAL COSTS	
SIR30216 Certificate III in Retail		\$0 (as per fee free traineeship initiative) EXISTING WORKER	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT CLASSROOM WORK	
	CLASSROOM OR WORKPLACE	\$1,450 (1st qualification fee) \$1,750 (2nd qualification fee) \$240 (concession)	PANTS, SHIRT & SHOES approx. \$100	
	FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS)	NON-FUNDED \$2,500	approx. \$100 (concession)	
	RECOGNITION PATHWAY	\$1,500 + \$330 per unit if gap training is required		
SIR40316 Certificate IV in Retail Management	FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) Duration - 18 Months	NON-FUNDED \$3,500	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT	
	RECOGNITION PATHWAY	\$1,800 + \$330 per unit if gap training is required	END OF DOCUMENT	



INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT (AGEING)				
QUALIFICATION	DELIVERY MODE	FEE SCHEDULE	INCIDENTAL COSTS	
CHC33015 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing)	TRAINEESHIP Duration - 12 Months	FUNDED* \$0 (as per fee free traineeship initiative)	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT NATIONAL POLICE CHECK	
	CLASSROOM OR WORKPLACE	\$1,450 (1st qualification fee) \$1,750 (2nd qualification fee) \$240 (concession)	approx. \$30 CLASSROOM WORK EXPERIENCE COSTS UNIFORM COSTS approx. \$50	
	FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS)	\$3,500	TRAVEL COSTS approx. \$100 (concession)	
	RECOGNITION PATHWAY	\$1,800 + \$350 per unit if gap training is required		



SHORT COURSES				
QUALIFICATION	DELIVERY MODE	PROGRAM DURATION	FEE SCHEDULE	INCIDENTAL COSTS
FIRST AID HLTAID011 Provide first aid	CLASSROOM	1 DAY + self-directed learning	\$180	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT
FIRST AID FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATORS HLTAID012 Provide first aid in an education and care setting	CLASSROOM	1 DAY + self-directed learning	\$180	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT
CARDIOPULMONARY RESUSCITATION (CPR) HLTAID009 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation	CLASSROOM	3 HOURS + self-directed learning	\$90	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT
CHILD PROTECTION CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk	CLASSROOM	1 DAY + self-directed learning	\$160	PLEASE CHECK OTHER CHARGES PAGE AT END OF DOCUMENT

*FUNDED - This training is subsidised by the NSW Government (subsidised fee variations may apply, this will be confirmed during the enrolment process) https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au



OTHER CHARGES		
ITEM	FEE PER ITEM	
RE-ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATES AND TRANSCRIPTS	\$40	
REPLACEMENT STUDENT CARD	\$40	
SCANNING & EMAILING ASSESSMENT TASKS (PER UNIT (BOOKLET) OF COMPETENCY)	\$10	
ASSESSMENT MARKING RESUBMISSION FEE (AFTER 2ND RESUBMISSION ATTEMPT) PER SUBMISSION	\$100	
ADDITIONAL UNIT FEE	See each individual qualification gap training	
REPLACEMENT TEXT BOOKS	See Textbook Costs lists	